

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.Nos.376 of 2026 & 586 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.6.2026	<u>DR, J & BM, J</u> At request of both the counsel, list the matters on 14.07.2026. DR, J BM, J TJN	